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Academic Calendar - 2022-2023 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  02.09.2022 Friday Symposium – Pengal :Netru 

Indru Naalai 

2.  20.09.2022 Tuesday Tamil Association – 

Inauguration 

3.  27.09.2022 Tuesday Special day –Nutrandu 

Kadantha Alumaikal 

4.  19.10.2022 Wednesday Tamil Association 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  17.12.2022 Saturday Special day – Language 
harmony day 

2.  05.01.2023 Thursday M.A.Susila& J. Fatima 
Endowment 

3.  09.01.2023 Monday Herbal Medicine Expo 

&Siddha Awarness day 

4.  21.01.2023 

&23.01.2023 

Saturday& 

Monday  

MuthamizhVizha 

5.  08.02.2023 Wednesday ThirukkuralRecitation  

Competition 

6.  27.02.2023 Monday Veeramamunivar& 

Journalism Endowment 

7.  17.03.2023 Friday Special Training - 

Certificate Course 

8.  27.03.2023 Monday Tamil Association 

 

9.  31.03.2023 Friday Tamil Association - 

Valediction 

 


